Construction Value Valuation Inflation Valuation Revenue Tax Tax
Year Added Year Increment Increment Year Rate Increment

1 2016 0 2017 0 65,864,100 2018 27.01 1,778,774
2 2017 0 2018 0 65,146,700 2019 26.26 1,710,863

3 2018 0 2019 0 65,146,700 2020 26.26 1,710,863
4 2019 0 2020 0 65,146,700 2021 26.26 1,710,863

0 0

Future Value of Increment 6,911,362

Maximum Life (In Years) 27

Type of District Blighted Area
Actual Creation Date 4/14/1994

Valuation Date

Tax Increment District No. 6 (Downtown)
Tax Increment Projection Worksheet

Eligible Recipient District Yes

Expenditure Period (In Years) 22

Revenue Periods/Final Rev Year

End of Expenditure Period 4/14/2016

Latest Termination Date 4/14/2021

Eligible for Extension/No. of Years

____________________________________________________________________________________________

Project Plan TID No. 6 Territory & Project Plan Amendment   City of La Crosse
Submitted by Ehlers   Page 11  March 6, 2019

Cash Flow

As of Dec. 31, 2017:
Tax Increment District No. 6 (Downtown) Cash and Investments: (A)

Cash Flow Pro Forma Future Debt Service Requirements: (B)

Advances from Other Funds (General Fund): (C)

2018 1,778,774 0 206,993 131,390 2,117,157 2,000,000 500 2,000,500 116,657 594,374 3,720,887 2018

2019 1,710,863 0 1,710,863 2,000,000 500 2,000,500 (289,637) 304,737 1,720,887 2019

2020 1,710,863 0 1,710,863 1,000,000 500 1,000,500 710,363 1,015,100 720,887 2020

2021 1,710,863 0 1,710,863 720,887 500 721,387 989,476 2,004,575 0 2021

Total 6,911,362 0 206,993 131,390 0 7,249,745 5,720,887 0 2,000 5,722,887

NOTES: Final Balance (G ‐ C): 1,668,232
1.  Cumulative Balance includes existing Cash and Investments plus annual excess cash flow

2.  Debt Service Transfers reduce Future Debt Service Requirements

3.  TID 6 is an eligible recipient of positive tax increments from TIDs 5 & 8

$477,717

$5,720,887
$336,343

Allocation

from TID 5

Other

Revenue

Total
Revenues

(D)

Future Debt

Service

(H)

Debt Service

Transfers
Year

Revenues

Allocation

from TID 8
Other Exp. Admin

Total
Expenses

 (E)

Annual

(F)

(D ‐ E)

Cumulative

(G)

Expenditures

Year

Tax

Increments

Exempt

Computer